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£30  
per governor 
per workshop 

~ 

All workshops 
will be    

online         
(interactive) 
and will run 

from             
5.45 to 7.15pm         
with optional 

Q&A from   
7.15 to 7.30pm 

For further information, please call 0116 2689727  

or visit www.letslearn.org.uk  or our online booking system 

bookwhen.com/teachingschool   email: teachingschool@rushey-tmet.uk 

Safeguarding for Governors 
Understand your duty to monitor and evaluate your 

school’s safeguarding policies and procedures 
 

Tuesday 1st December 2020 
Tuesday 2nd March 2021 
Tuesday 15th June 2021 

Effective Governance 
(Also suitable for Induction of New Governors) 

Explore what is meant by effective governance and   
consider what you can do to achieve it 

 

Wednesday 28th October 2020 
Thursday 14th January 2021 

Tuesday 27th April 2021 

Governing Body Panels 
Panels are convened for a range of purposes, often with 
a tight timescale.  Develop your understanding of types 

of panel and regulations that govern hearings 
 

Wednesday 16th December 2020 
Thursday 18th March 2021 
Thursday 24th March 2021 

Disadvantaged Pupils 
(What governors need to know about Pupil Premium) 

Be clear on your role and the accountability of the            
Governing Body for Pupil Premium 

 

Tuesday 10th November 2020 
Tuesday 26th January 2021 

Tuesday 13th April 2021 

The Inspection Dashboard 
Find out what to focus on & how to challenge & support 

the leadership team, using your own school data 
 

Tuesday 24th November 2020 
Tuesday 23rd February 2021 

Tuesday 11th May 2021 

Please contact 
the Teaching 

School to 
discuss bespoke 

governor 
training 

opportunities 
or training in 

your own 
location 

Safer Recruitment in Education 
This is suitable for Governors, SLT and other school staff - £110 per person  

Thursday 26th November 2020 or Wednesday 17th March 2021, 8.45 am to 4.15 pm 
 

Professional Clerks Development Programme 
Cohort 18 commences Jan 2021 - £430 per Clerk                                                             

(scholarships of £350 available from DfE) 

Preparation for Ofsted (for Governors) 
Examine the key questions you may be asked and learn 

how to demonstrate your impact as a governor 
 

Tuesday 8th December 2020 
Tuesday 9th March 2021 
Tuesday 25th May 2021 

SEND Governors 
Improve your understanding of the important statutory 

duties Governing Bodies have towards SEND pupils 
 

Tuesday 17th November 2020 
Tuesday 9th February 2021 

Tuesday 18th May 2021 

Holding School Leaders to Account 
Learn how to offer support and hold to account, without 
making it more difficult for school leaders to do their job 

 

Tuesday 3rd November 2020 
Tuesday 19th January 2021 

Tuesday 20th April 2021 

Governor Workshops 

2020-2021                                                         
LEAD      I      CHALLENGE      I      IMPROVE 
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